Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
C54
C
Product
Selection

Miniature P3A-R Series
Standard part numbers shown bold.  For other models refer to
ordering information below.
NOTE: 1.218 Dia. (31mm) hole required for panel mounting.
§	SCFM = Standard cubic feet per minute at 100 psig inlet, 90 psig no
flow secondary setting and 10 psig pressure drop.
Port Size NPT
Without Gauge
1/8" P3A-RN91YNN
1/4" P3A-RN92YNN
With Gauge
1/8" P3A-RN91YGN
1/4" P3A-RN92YGN
P3A-R Regulator
Dimensions
A
1.57